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2021 Meeting Schedule 
 
Thursday, January 28, 2021 - to be held via GoToWebinar 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 - to be held via GoToWebinar 

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 

Thursday, July 22, 2021 

Thursday, August 26, 2021 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 

Thursday, October 28, 2021 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 

Thursday, December 16, 2021 

Please note this notice will be replaced with the Meeting Agenda 24 hours prior to meeting start. 

All other notices, agendas, and minutes may be found at lsedgov.com.  

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 


